ispLSI® 2128/A
In-System Programmable High Density PLD
2128_10 1
USE is
pLSI 2
12
8E
 F

ESIG
NS
ispLSI 2128/A Ordering Information (Cont.)
Lead-Free Packaging
Revision History
LAICREMMOC
YLIMAF )zHM(xamF )sn(dpT REBMUNGNIREDRO EGAKCAP
ISLpsi
001 01 Lead-Free 160-Pin PQFP
Lead-Free 176-Pin TQFP
Lead-Free 176-Pin TQFP
Lead-Free 160-Pin PQFP
001 01
18 51
18 51
ispLSI 2128A-100LQN160
ispLSI 2128A-100LTN176
ispLSI 2128A-80LQN160
ispLSI 2128A-80LTN176
LAIRTSUDNI
YLIMAF )zHM(xamF )sn(dpT REBMUNGNIREDRO EGAKCAP
ISLpsi 18 51 ispLSI 2128A-80LTN176I Lead-Free 160-Pin TQFP
Date Version
10
09
August 2006